
 
Beaver Creek Elementary School Calendar  2020-2021 
 

 

Tuesday, September 8  School opens (10:00-11:00 a.m.) 

Monday, September 28  Non-Instructional Day – No Classes 

Wednesday, September 30 Orange Shirt Day  

 

Monday, October 5  Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 8  Individual Picture Day 

Monday, October 12  School Closed for Thanksgiving Day  

Friday, October 23  Non-Instructional Day – No Classes 

 

Friday, November 6  Non-Instructional Day – No Classes 

Wednesday, November 11 School Closed for Remembrance Day 

Wednesday, November 25 Picture Retake Day 

Thursday, November 26  Gr 6 Immunizations 

 

Thursday, December 10  Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. 

Dec 21 – Jan 1, 2021  Winter Break – School Closed 

 

Monday, January 4, 2021 School Reopens 

Tuesday, January 12   Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, February 15  School Closed for Family Day 

Friday, February 19  Non-Instructional Day – No Classes 

Wednesday, February 24 Pink Shirt Day 

 

Monday, March 8   Classroom/ Panorama Photos 

Wednesday, March 10  Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. 

March 15– March 26  Spring Break/School Closure Days – School Closed 

Monday, March 29  School Reopens 

 

Friday, April 2   School Closed for Good Friday  

Monday, April 5   School Closed for Easter Monday  

 

Friday, May 7   Non-Instructional Day – No Classes 

Monday, May 24   School Closed for Victoria Day  

Monday, May 31   Non-Instructional Day – No Classes 

 

 

Thursday, June 24  Last day of classes 

Friday, June 25    Administrative Day (No classes) 

Bell Schedule:  

8:25  Students enter 

8:30  Classes begin 

10:00 Recess begins 

10:15       Classes resume 

11:45   Lunch  

12:00 Outside playtime 

12:25 Students re-enter 

12:30 Classes resume  

2:30  Dismissal 


